G_EC_PL_INDUCSRTCSmp_GRIDDLE-LINE (Rev 5)
For Built-In Dual Griddle Parts List, see Module Line
Griddles and Braising Pans.
Induction RTCSmp Griddles
Countertop/ Built-In Line Models
Parts List
Countertop models
SH/GR...........single griddle

0 99980075 New Release OCT 7/2011 HH
1
Added “GI” prefi x to model designation.
APR 01/12 HH
99650021 New model
99980075
9 Revised P/N, 94090006 replaced 94040006.
14 Revised P/N, 91131270 replaced 91131010.
31 Added fi lter P/N 39332601.
32 New P/N for Garland Overlay/Label - 66000008.
2 99650021
99980075 15 / 16 Added Display Boards - 91145011, 91150020 APR 19/12 HH
3
New counter top models: 99650022, 99650024, 99650025,
99650027, 99650028, 99650030, 99650031
MAY 27/14 HH
New install line models: 99580050, 99580051, 99580052, 99580053
and mounting frame assembly 95000021.
99980075
99650021 1 Foot - Complete Asm 95000120 replaced 71000006 and 61421201
(were items 1 and 2)
99980075
99650021 4A,4B,4C Added grease fi lter frame and air defl ector P/N.
99980075
99650021 18 Corrected description, was 55.03.
Added inf: rating plate location, serial#, nomenclature info, service
accessories.
Changed fi le name from G_EC_PL_INDUCSRTCSmp_SHDUGR10000
4
99650021
99650022
8 Art. no. 39311602 for 230V, not 208V.
JUN 6/14 HH
99650023 Added model SH/GR 3500.
Added items to Repair Accessories Table.
5 Updated Power Board #s for single griddles.
Added Fuses P/N for single griddles JUL 12/20 HH